Becca's House Day Nursery – Fee Sheet

Effective from September 2025 A Hygge-Inspired Early Years Setting

Please read the Disclaimer at the bottom of this document*

Standard Hourly Fees (for Private/Non-Funded Hours)

• £7.50 per hour

This rate applies to any hours outside your child's funded entitlement.

Solution Government Funding

We accept all government early years funding, including:

- 15 and 30 Hours Entitlement for 2, 3 and 4-year-olds (depending on eligibility)
- 9-Month-Old Entitlement for working parents
- Early Years Pupil Premium (EYPP)
- Disability Access Fund (DAF)

▲ Important:

Government funding covers **basic childcare only**. At Becca's House, we pride ourselves on offering a warm, enriched, and stimulating environment that goes **above and beyond** basic provision – inspired by the values of *Hygge*.

Funded Hours Structure

Funded hours are offered only on a stretched basis, across 51 weeks per year:

You may choose between:

- 9:00am 3:00pm (6 hours per day)
- Full 10-hour day

This allows for more consistent care throughout the year, avoiding gaps in support during school holidays.

Meals

- Breakfast (before 8:00am) Free
- Lunch & Dinner Optional, £2 per meal

Optional Monthly Consumables Fee

Covers extras such as:

- Snacks
- Sun cream
- Enrichment and phonics classes
- Forest school and Hygge activities

Days per Week Monthly Consumables Fee

1 day	£20
2 days	£40
3 days	£60
4 days	£80
5 days	£100

Parents who opt out are asked to provide a daily snack and labelled sun cream for their child.

k Enrichment & Special Activities

At Becca's House, we *love* to make childhood magical! We organise:

- Birds of Prey visits
- Soft Play Bus sessions
- Disco days
- Seasonal celebrations and more!

These special experiences are **not covered by funding**. We may request **voluntary contributions** toward these events. If we reach the required contribution level, the activity will go ahead!

Fee Examples

Example 1: Full-Day Attendance (4 Days per Week)

- 40 hours/week x 51 weeks = 2,040 hours annually
- Funded hours = 1,140 hours
- Chargeable hours = 900 hours
- 900 hours x £7.50 = £6,750 per year
- Divided by 12 = £562.50/month
- £80 optional consumables = £642.50/month

Example 2: Funded Hours Only (4 Days, 9am-3pm)

- 24 hours/week x 51 weeks = 1,224 hours
- Funded = 1,140 hours
- Chargeable = 84 hours
- 84 x £7.50 = **£630** per year
- Divided by 12 = £52.50/month
- o £80 optional consumables = £132.50/month

For a personalised quote or help calculating your child's fees based on your chosen sessions and funding eligibility, please contact:



Thank you for being part of the Becca's He	ouse family — where learning is calm, joyful, and filled with wonder. 🌈 🔆
*Disclaimer:	

All the information in this document is published in good faith and for general information purposes. The information provided is an estimated cost. This may mean that the invoice amount is higher than the estimation given here.

We (the company BECCA'S HOUSE DAY NURSERY LIMITED) do not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

The fees are provided purely for illustrative purposes. Please contact the nursery for further details. Any information gained from this document does not constitute a legal contract from either party to supply childcare services.